## BASSET HOUND CLUB OF AMERICA, INC. 2025 FUTURITY STAKES

TO KEEP THE PUPPIES DESCRIBED BELOW ELIGIBLE FOR THE BHCA 2025 FUTURITY STAKES CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(S) AND ENCLOSE THE APPLICABLE FEE FOR EACH INDIVIDUAL PUPPY (S) ENROLLMENT

FIRST INDIVIDUAL PUPPY ENROLLMENT (Must be made before the puppy is 3 months old. Enclose \$5.00 (per puppy) for the first individual enrollment.) \$10 Late Fee if not post marked by 3mths

SECOND INDIVIDUAL PUPPY ENROLLMENT (Must be made before the puppy is 6 months old. Enclose \$5.00 (per puppy) for the first individual enrollment.) \$10 Late Fee if not post marked by 6mths

**FUTURITY LITTER #** 

AKC LIT/REG#	<u>SEX</u>	COLOR	REGISTERED/CALL NAME
LITTER WAS WHEI	LPED:		MALE & FEMALE
			PUPPIES ENROLLED IN THE <b>FIRST</b> INDIVIDUAL PUPPY ENROLLMENT.
NOMINATING BRE	EDER:		
NOMINATING BRE	EDER'S AD	DRESS:	
NOMINATING BRE	EDER'S TE	LEPHONE #:	
NOMINATING BRE	EDERS EM	AIL:	

Make checks payable to Basset Hound Club of America, Inc. (BHCA) or go to the Country Store to pay by PayPal (a small fee will be assessed)

Mail completed form with appropriate fees or e-mail the form if paying by PayPal to **bhcafm@aol.com**Please make out individual checks for each Futurity Year or Maturity

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH APPROPRIATE FEES TO:
Gene McDonald, Futurity/Maturity Secretary
13 Christy Ln, Winfield, WV 25213-9712
Phone: (304) 543-8472 - Email: bhcafm@aol.com